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 Presa EURO-AMERICANA

CODICE: 6257.25...
Presa EURO-AMERICANA
10 A, 250 V~
adatta come presa rasoio
con morsetti a vite
con alveoli protetti

Specifiche tecniche

 Articolo Colore

 6257.25.02 bianco ghiaccio

 6257.25.05 antracite

Disegni tecnici

4

42,5
55,5

Profondità 9

Sistema
SCHUKO-Tedesco
Franco-Belga
Olandese
Danese
Svizzero tipo 13
USA / Canada NEMA 5-15R/NEMA 6-20
Italiano
Australiano
Euro-Americano

Profondità
32,7 mm
29,5 mm
29,6 mm
27,5 mm
28,0 mm
19,5 mm
34,0 mm
16,5 mm
21,3 mm
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